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University Advising Committee 
 

Committee Employee Type Committee 
Designation 

Last 
name 

First 
Name 

Last Yr. 
of Term Email Department/Unit 

University Advising 
Committee Faculty  

Doumit Stacey 2022-23 sdoumit@uidaho.edu Animal & Vet 
Sciences 

University Advising 
Committee Faculty  

He Bingjun 2022-23 bhe@uidaho.edu Biological Engr. 

University Advising 
Committee Faculty  

Kolpan Katharine 2022-23 kkoplan@uidaho.edu Sociology & Anthro  

University Advising 
Committee Faculty  

Wray Tobias 2022-23 twray@uidaho.edu English 

University Advising 
Committee Faculty  

Ely Rob 2022-23 ely@uidaho.edu Math 

University Advising 
Committee Assoc. Dean  Woolley Darryl 2020-21 dwoolley@uidaho.edu Business 

University Advising 
Committee 

Director of Student Success 
Initiatives (Executive Director) 

 Castro Cynthia 
P. N/A cynthiacastro@uidaho.edu Academic Support 

Programs 
University Advising 
Committee 

College Level Advisor (College 
Academic Advisor) Chair Chavez Andrea 2021-22 achavez@uidaho.edu Academic Support 

Programs 
University Advising 
Committee 

Lead Advisor (Associate Director 
for Advising) 

 Robison Laura 2022-23 lrobison@uidaho.edu Academic Support 
Programs 

University Advising 
Committee Student/UG  Yenne Catherine 2020-21 cmyenne@uidaho.edu  

University Advising 
Committee Student/UG       
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